

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).2734/2012

KHUB RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for dismissal of appeal and office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Akashu Vasishta, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Baijender Chandar, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Bano D., Adv.  
Mr. K.M. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the interim application be listed with the civil appeal in the second week of December 2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master